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000048773 Roof Replacement 5,800 12/04/2023

7458 SFR 33,000 08/05/1993

2001HX Base Yr

176 SW EDNA CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,769 118.6000 132.83 234,976 1993 1993 0 0 0 32.00 68.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2001 Heated Area: 1403

BAS 1,403 100 1,403 126,725

FEP 144 80 115 10,387

FGR 441 55 243 21,949

FOP 15 30 4 361

PTO 80 5 4 361

2,083 1,769 159,784

BAS= W13 FEP= N12 W1 PTO= N8 W10 S8 E10$ W11 S12 E12$ W39 S27
E12 S3 E2 S2 E10 N2 E2FOP= E5 N3 W5 S3$ N3 E5 FGR= S18 E21
N21 W21 S3$ N3 E21 N24$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,677

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 6 8 48.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 240

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 500.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,250

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

5,667

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


